
Equipment

São Paulo: 
Al. Santos, 705 - 3º andar - Cj. 38
CEP 01419-000 - São Paulo - SP - Brazil
tel.: (5511) 3253-5334 - fax: (5511) 3253-5277
e-mail: unicarrier@unicarrier.com.br

Santos:

R. Frei Gaspar, 51 - Cj. 61 - Centro
CEP 11010-090 - Santos - SP - Brazil
tel.: (5513) 3219-4600 - fax: (5513) 3219-3749

Containers

L 5,919 mm
W 2,340 mm
H 2,380 mm

L 12,045 mm
W 2,309 mm
H 2,379 mm

L 12,056 mm
W 2,347mm
H 2,684 mm

L 5,428 mm
W 2,226 mm
H 2,240 mm

L 11,207 mm
W 2,246 mm
H 2,183 mm

L 11,628 mm
W 2,294 mm
H 2,509 mm

L 5,919 mm
W 2,340 mm
H 2,286 mm

L 12,043 mm
W 2,340 mm
H 2,272 mm

L 5,662 mm
W 2,438 mm
H 2,327 mm

L 5,946 mm
W 2,126 mm
H 2,233 mm

L 12,080 mm
W 2,438 mm
H 2,103 mm

1,900 Kg
4,189 lbs

3,084 Kg
6,799 lbs

2,900 Kg
6,393 lbs

2,940 Kg
6,482 lbs

4,840 Kg
10,670 lbs

4,430 Kg
9,766 lbs

2,174 Kg
4,793 lbs

4,300 Kg
9,480 lbs

2,530 Kg
5,578 lbs

2,900 Kg
6,393 lbs

5,480 Kg
12,081 lbs

22,100 Kg
48,721 lbs

27,396 Kg
60,397 lbs

29,600 Kg
65,256 lbs

24,060 Kg
53,043 lbs

25,640 Kg
56,526 lbs

28,070 Kg
61,883 lbs

21,826 Kg
48,117 lbs

26,181 Kg
57,720 lbs

21,470 Kg
47,333 lbs

27,100 Kg
59,745 lbs

25,000 Kg
55,115 lbs

33.0 cbm
1,165 cu.ft

67.3 cbm
2,377 cu.ft

76.0 cbm
2,684 cu.ft

27.5 cbm
971 cu.ft

54.9 cbm
1,939 cu.ft

66.9 cbm
2,363 cu.ft

31.6 cbm
1,116 cu.ft

64.0 cbm
2,260 cu.ft

W 2,286 mm
H  2,278 mm

W 2,280 mm
H  2,278 mm

W 2,340 mm
H  2,585 mm

W 2,286 mm
H  2,188 mm

W 2,216 mm
H  2,118 mm

W 2,290 mm
H  2,535 mm

W 2,286 mm
H  2,251 mm

W 2,279 mm
H  2,278 mm

L 5,425 mm
W 2,222 mm

L 11,585 mm
W 2,162 mm

Interior

Dimensions

Door

Opening

Top

Opening

Tare

Weight

Cubic

Capacity

Payload

dry freight container

dry freight container

high cube dry container

reefer container

reefer container

high cube reefer container

open top container

open top container

flat rack container

collapsible flat rack container

flat rack container

To convert to Multiply by
Cubic feet Cubic meters 0.028317
Cubic meters Cubic feet 35.3145
Short tons Metric tons 0.9072
Metric tons Short tons 1.102
Pounds Kilograms 0.4536
Kilograms Pounds 2.2046
Centimeters Inches 0.3937
Feet Meters 0.3048
Inches Centimeters 2.54
Inches Meters 0.0254
Meters Feet 3.201
Meters Inches 39.37
Long tons Metric tons 1.016
Metric tons Long tons 0.984


